Tuesday, March 29, 2016

Lafayette Jefferson High School
2012 - 2013 FOOTBALLB YV

e Event Start Time Location
“Fri  Aug 10 EastChicago Central 6:00 PM East Chicago Central Away
Fri ‘Aug 17 Zionsville 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
Fri Aug 24 Harrison 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
Fri ~Aug 31 McCutcheon 7:00 PM McCutcheon Away
Fri Sep 07 N‘o:ltqsyllle (Fish Fry and 8th grade 7:30 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
n
Fri Sep 14 Hagmil)ton Southeastern 7:00 PM Hamilton Southeastern Away
Fri Sep 21 Brownsburg 7:00 PM Brownsburg Away
Fri Sep 28 Avon (Homecoming) 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
Fri  Oct 05 Fishers (Senior Night) 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
Fri Oct 12 Westfield 7:00 PM Westfield Away
Fri Oct 19 Sectional 1 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
Fri Oct 26 Sectional 2 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
Fri Nov 02 Sectional 3 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
Fri Nov 09 Regional 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
T NOvE16 - Semi Statéd 7:00 PM SCHEUMANN STADIUM Home
SateNoy-24-=Saed 8:00 PM RCA Dome Away
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